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EMR-1000 series
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Specification

Card Slot Type ( 5U, 19%)

SLEH (1U,197)

CH=4 (1U, 19" or 157
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Network 4

Point-to-point, Linear, Ring

Point-to-point, Linear, Ring

Point-to-point, Linear, Ring

100Mbps/1000Mbps/2.5Gbps SFP
slot

Multi Mode, Single Mode

100Mbps/1000Mbps/2.5Gbps SFP slot
Multi Mode, Single Mode

100Mbps/1000Mbps/2.5Gbps SFP
slot

Multi Mode, Single Mode

32 ports

24 ports + 4 ports

4 ports

Duplex :1310nm , 1550nm
WDM : 1310/1550nm, 1550/1310nm

Duplex :1310nm , 1550nm
WDM : 1310/1550nm , 1550/1310nm

Duplex :1310nm, 1550nm
WDM : 1310/1550nm , 1550/1310nm

20km({default),40km(Optional),80km(
Optional)

20km(default),40km(Optional),80km(
Optional)

20km(default), 40km(Optional),80k
m(Optional)

19dBm O] 4}

19dBm O| &

19dBm O] 4}

10/100/1000BASE TX 64 ports
Half/Full Duplex, Auto-negotiation
Connector : RJ-45

10/100/1000BASE TX 4 ports
Half/Full Duplex, Auto-negotiation
Connector : RJ-45

10/100/1000BASE TX 8ports
Half/Full Duplex, Auto-negotiation
Connector : RJ-45

DCRY

DC 12V/2A

PR

250w

55W

25W

ACRIY

AC 110/220V Free(50/60Hz)

AC 110/220V Free(50/60Hz)

AC 110/220V Free(50/60Hz)

Operating
Temp.

-40 °C ~ 70 °C

-20°C ~70°C

-40°C ~ 70 °C

Operating
Humidity

5 ~ 90% rerative humidity

5 ~ 90% rerative humidity

5 ~ 90% rerative humidity

Size

225(H) x480(W) x 230(D) mm

44(H) x440(W) x 200(D) mm

44(Hy x350(W) x 165(D) mm

EMS

EMS(SNMP 7| E} PlatformX| & )

EMS(SNMP 7|8t PlatformX| & )

EMS(SNMP 7|8l PlatformX| &l )

EMI/EMS
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(Managed Industrial L2 Switchl

EMR-1000 series

» L2 Switching & > L2 Switching® 87|&74

- 2} ZE 9] full-rate, non-blocking packet forwarding -M7|SAABI9 71270 ot 7 W 2R
Jse MBY 4 A AW SF XY, - IEEE 8023 10BaseT
-Ring * A& I ITU-T G.8032V2, IEEE 802.1d STP X - [EEE 802.3u 100BaseT(X) and 100Base FX
IEEE 802.1w RSTP X|2 - |[EEE 802.3x Flow Contro!
-VLANIZ & STP A2 I8t [EEE 802.1s MSTPX| & - IEEE 802.1ab LLDP (Link Layer Discovery Protocol)
- |EEE 802.3x Flow Control 7| SX|¥O2 2t IEQ| C}Yst £ X|L - |EEE 802.1D STP (Spanning Tree Protocof)
- 802.1Q VLAN 3 IGMP Snooping 7|5 (Group<= 64 0]4h) X| 2l - |EEE 802.1w RSTP (Rapid STP)
-HEQIT HOIS QI3 LYt 7S K| - |EEE 802.1s MSTP (Multi Spanning Tree Protocol)
* Port Enable/Disable - IEEE 802.1Q VLAN (Virtual Bridged Local Area Network)
* MAC Based port security - |[EEE 802.1p COS {Class of Service)
* |IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication - IEEE 802.1X Authentication
* Rate limiting - |EEE 802.3z 1000Base SX/LX/ZX
* |Pv4, IPv6 X| & - |EEE 802 3ab 1000BaseT(X)
-Qos 7|5 - IETF RFC783 TFTP (Trivial File Transfer Protocol)
* |EEE 802.1p Class of Service & TOS, Diffserv A| 24 - IETF RFC791 IP (Internet Protocol)
* 4709} QoS Queue - |ETF RFC792 ICMP (Internet Control Message Protocol)
* %L} 52 MAC address: 8K - |IETF RFC 826 ARP (Address Resolution Protocol)
- IETF RFC1112 IGMP (Internet Management Protocol)
- IETF RFC 854, 855 Telnet Protocol
>2F A /X2 - IETF RFC 1157 SNMP (Simple Network Management Protacol)
- IETF RFC 1213 MIB-!! (Management Information Base)
-GUI Mo R 280] Ha[M =& (NMS HS) - IETF RFC 1757 Remote Network Monitoring Management
- SNMP V1/V2¢/V3, RMON Group 1,2,3,9% MIBE E3f E&t NMS A| & Information Base
- Ring 430l M B3 EF Al 50msO|L| 0 2 2t5 - IETF RFC 2131 DHCP {Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol)
- System@| Configuration 2 & L2 Flash Memory0i| X%E - ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching
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(Managed Industrial L2 Switchl
Nettkms 1= = - 1 i1

Element Management S/W (EMS)

L2 Switch
EMR-1000

L2 Switch ~ - &
EMR-1000 N :
. 2.5Gbps . g’ ) e

L2 Switch
EMR-1000
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(Managed Industrial L2 Switchl
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(Managed Industrial L2 Switch]
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Industrial GbE Ring Switch
EMR-2000

EMR-2 000
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High-speed Non-blocking

A8 1E
2-slots 100Mbps, 1Gbps ==
8-ports 10/100/1000Base-T

8,19271 2| MAC Address Table X| &

2.5Gbps SFP

A8 29X LT
+ 4,0967112] VLAN K|} (IEEE 802.1Q)
- EMR-20002 2R EZ2| ITU-T G8032 ERPS 0|y & » MAC, Protocol, IP Subnet 7|2r2] VLAN X|&

T2HN A 7|20 x495|o1 HIE ST 0] O|AHO] LAY - GVRP, MRP, MVRP, MMRP X| &l
2 32 WEH 2 EHGEHo MNEsHH HEJAE HoH - STP, RSTP, MSTP X| &
SR 578 = USULL £ SHOR MSE e & ol - G.8032 ERPS(Ethernet Ring Protection Switching) X| &
A J5oz MO 2H7| grAlst Ao w2 2|32 H}o i .

Is22 ol EX7t 24T 22 WA YAS Hiol + Optical Bypass Feature X| & (Option)
A o2 HEYD ZHE HAs & JqsLC

« EMR-20002 2742} 100Mbps, 1Gbps =& 2.5Gbps SFP
&% 1t 8712 10/100/1000Base-T ZEE K822 CIY
¢ g EEZEX| 70| JHsHLICL
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« EMR-20002 H# o|52tet & 0|5 55 X|sto] x|= 9|
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- EMR-20002 A|2|Q(Rs-232) 2EE S +8310] T}t ol * Rack Mount #/& d%|
Hel U ®e |58
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Port/Queue Shaping X| &
DiffServ, Tag Remarking x| &

El

IGMPv2, IGMPv3 Snooping X| &
DHCP Server, Client X|&. DHCP Relay X| &
Traffic Classes Z|C{ 87H2] Queue X| . Port Priority X| ¥

Unicast, Multicast, Broadcast Storm Control X| &

IEEE 802.1X, ACL, Radius, TACACS+ S2| E2t7|s x|
IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol, OAM §2| 7|5 X|&
IEEE 802.1ab LLDP(Link Layer Discovery Protocol) X| &l
CLI, Telnet, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, Web based Management &
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HEAS

Item Descriptions Item Descriptions
Interface | 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) 8021 Mult(ip(I)e so21x) o
2-Port RS-232(RJ-45) * MAC based Authentication
Console Port | RJ-45 to RS-232 : m%tfdé\ccoust'ﬂg
. ress Limi
* Port Speed/Duplex Mode/Flow Control Security mag greez?
* Port Frame Size (Jumbo Frame Max. 9.6KB) " MACp089 Idn'g
* Port State (Administrative Status) inding
Port Control . L * TACACS+
* Port Status (Link Monitoring) « Web & CLI Authentication
* Port Statistics (MIB Counters) e g
* Port Cable Diagnostics . fI\DCIS_S for therlr:jg/Pollcmg/Port Copy
* SFP Detection ource Luar
. * DHCP/DHCPv6 Client, DHCP Server
* |EEE 802.1D Bridge (Auto MAC Address « DNS Client, Proxy
Learning/Aging, MAC Addresses-Static) * Web-based Management
= IEEE 802.1Q VLAN « CLI Telnet
* VLAN Translation . HT"I'PS, SSHv2
* MAC, Protocol, IP Subnet based VLAN * IPv6 Management
* VLAN Trunking . . * System Syslog
* GARP VLAN Registration - GVRP Management * Software Upload via Web
* Multiple Registration Protocol - MRP * SNMP v1/v2c/v3 Agent
* Multiple VLAN Registration Protocol - MVRP * RMON (Group 1, 2, 3, 9)
* Multiple MAC Registration Protocol - MMRP « RMON Alarm and Event (CLI, Web)
L2 Switching = + IEEE 802.1ad Provider Bridge * SNMP Trap Group
* IEEE 802.1d STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s  IEEE 802.1ab Link Layer Discovery
MSTP . . o Protocol - LLDP
= (.8032 ERPS(Ethernet Ring Protection Switching) * Configuration Download/Upload
* Loop Guard i
* IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation Optical Bypass | Optical Bypass 7|5 X ¥ (S4)
* IGMPv2, IGMPv3 Snooping i
* MLDv1, MLDv2 Snooping AC 90~240V, 50~60Hz
* DHCP Snooping yAHY Mel0|53l 2710 HATT 2= A=
* ARP Inspection outst X9 HSS| 2 LA
* Port Mirroring, Flow Mirroring
. 300(W) x 44(H) x 150(D
* Traffic Classes (4 or 8 Active Priorities) 37| (7|;01)| )EE}Ef( 2)|é4 q (—_‘—1)717@2;)
* Port Default Priority © °
* Input Priority Mapping . .
s * QoS Control List (QCL) SHZ2E -40°C ~ 85°C
* Storm Control for Unicast, Multicast, Broadcast
* Port/Queue Egress Shaper HaLc | -40°C ~ 95°C
* DiffServ (RFC2474) Remarking .
* Tag Remarking =3 5% ~ 95% (H|-2Z Al/non Condensing)
* |EEE 1588 PTP(Precision Time Protocol) TaRy . Al i3
* NTPv4 Client R OEE  FHYA(FAN-less) X[@
Sync. 8 OAM .| ik OAM (IEEE 802.3ah)
* Flow OAM (IEEE 8023ag/Y.1731) LED PWR1, PWR2, Run, FAIL, Link/Act
VMS
L2 Switch / allz)
EMR-2000 =5 ﬁ
J | Optic Ring ; UTP Cable '
\ S L2 Switch o \i =
EMR-2000 L3 Switch ?
L2 Switch
/ EMR-2000 '
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